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WANSHUO ELECTROMC EQUIPMENT
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m 1xN PLC $:AR$EFR
i
o
1*2 1*4 1*8 1*16 1*32 1*64
TR SMF-28e =Tl
TERE (nm) 1260 ~ 1650 nm
BARUE 3.7 6.8 10.0 13.0 16.0 19.5
ENIRGE (dB)
BXE 4.0 7.2 10.5 13.5 16.9 21.0
RS (dB) BAE 04 0.6 0.8 1.2 15 2.5
[ER (dB) B/ME 50 50 50 50 50 50
{RIRIEXIRAE (dB) BAE 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.3 0.3 04
FmAEtE (dB) B/ME 55 55 55 55 55 55
IREARXIREE (dB) BAE 0.3 0.3 03 0.5 0.5 0.8
IRERXIRFE (-40~+85°C) BAE 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.8 0.8 1.0
TERE (°O) -40~+85 °C
EFEE (°0) -40~+85 °C
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m 2xN PLC #iAR¥EHR
" Port Configuration
2%2 2*4 2*8 2*16 2*32 2*64
Seeray SMF-28e EiTHl
THERK (nm) 1260 ~ 1650 nm
BARNE 38 74 10.8 14.2 17.0 21.0
HNIRAE (dB)
BKE 42 78 11.2 14.6 17.5 215
RIS (dB) BAE 1.0 14 15 2.0 25 25
EHR (dB) =/IME 50 50 50 50 50 50
{RIRIEXIRAEE (dB) BRXE 0.2 0.2 04 04 04 0.5
F3EtE (dB) =/IME 55 55 55 55 55 55
RAHEXIRAE (dB) BXE 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 1.0
REEXRIRFE (-40~+85°C) R®AE 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.8 0.8 1.0
TERE (°0) -40~+85 °C
fEERE (°C) -40~+85 °C
m JBER
PLC ##iHt Ui 1 K (nm) JRARA HAFKAE Bk Eap it
1=box type 02=1x2 01=1260-1620 01=Bare fiber =~ 0.5=0.5m NA=None 1=4x4x40mm
2=insertion 104=1x4 02=1310 09=900um loose tube ~ 10=1.0m FP=FC/PC 2=4x4x50mm
type 108=1x8 03=1550 90=900um tight buffer ~ 15=1.5m FA=FC/APC 3=4x7x50mm
116=1x6 04=131081550 20=2.0mm Cable  20=2.0m SP=SC/PC 4=4x7x60mm
132=1x32 05=1310&1490&1550 30=3.0mm Cable S= customized SA=SC/APC 5=4x12x60mm
164=1x64 LP=LC/UPC 6=10x20x90mm
204=2x4 LA=LC/APC 7=10x80x100
208=2x8 MU=MU/UPC  8=18x80x120
216=2x16 S= customized A=Plastic Box
232=2x32 B=LGX Box
264=2x64 S= customized
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{5 : WS-PLC-1-108-03-01-10-SA-2
tErmE A MmN —/\ PLC EUE0 I8 | TIRKIKRE 1550nm |, BAFSEEIEHOEA  HEAKER 1m,
FCFERSL AR SC/APC |, HEEEAYA 4x4x50mm
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E-mail : admin@wanshuo.net
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